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.

,   2008  ,  
, , 

. 
 « ». , 

, , 
. , 

, 
 1650  2006 . 

,   Lehman, 
. , 

 73%   75%  ,  
. ,

 2005 .

-2  2008 .

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

9 4 2 24
 

22
 

-2

: 

  , 
. 

. 
, 

. , , , , 

, . , 
 700 . 

.  , ,

, , . 



, , 
, , , 

.

, , 
, 

. 
,  600 . . 

 455 . , 
 IV  ,  

,
  .  ,  

 14.25% . , 
, 

, 
, , .

, ,
. ,

  .
 2009 . , 

, ,  IV
, , 

.  « »
, 

, , 
 2009-  2010 . ,

, , 
, , ,

. 
, . 

, 
,

.

   2005 .

22

26

30

34

38

42

27
 

 0
5

27
 

 0
6

27
 

 0
6

27
 

 0
7

27
 

 0
7

27
 

 0
8

USD/RUB EUR/RUB

:  , .

.



,  IV ,  10 
. 
. , , 

. 
. 

13.3%  2007- ,  -   20%,  – 
26.8%.  ,   3%   ,

.  IV

, 
 2007 , .  10 

,  25% 
.    13%.

, 
 90   100  .  .  ,  ,  

, 
»  ,  

.

.

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009
 % 6.4% 6.7% 7.6% 5.7% -0.6%

 $ ( ) 5338 7612 8903 10747 8874
 % 10.9 13.7 20.3 11.1 -9.4

 % 4 3.9 6.5 3 -6.4
 % 12.8 13 14.9 14.5 -2.3

.$ 241.5 302 346 415.2 284.0
.$ 98.7 137.5 187.69 243.99 238.0

 % 10.9 9 12.10 13.5 15.0
28.31 27.13 25.55 24 35.3

 ( . $) ( ) 182 303 470 634.5 326.0
 $ Urals 50.4 61.1 68.7 94.6 41.2

 ( ) 1125 1922 2300 550 1100
 ( ) % 4.25 525 4.25 0.25 0.25

 ( ) % 12 11 10 13 13.5
:  , , , .

, , .
, 

. 
, , 

. 
, 

, , , 
. , ,  2009

, , .

 2009 , , , 
, . 

. , , 

. 
 2009  15%,  1.5%  2008  . 

,



, 
.

, ,  2009 .
, , , .

 2008-
, 

,  
, 

.   2009  
 990-1100 

,  . 
, 

, 
.  

,  .  
, , 

, 

. , 2009 

.



 ( ).

.
, 

, . 
, , 

, 
. , 

, 
, , , 

, ,  73%.  , 
 88%.

 09.01.2008,
$

 31.12.2008,
$

,
%

Mcap, $
. S 09 E 09 EBITDA 09

NNSI 5.85 0.54 -90.77% 133 1 142 112 468
ESPK 5.33 0.57 -89.31% 54 576 76 218
SPTL 1.65 0.21 -87.27% 185 896 61 347

ENCO 0.115 0.01 -91.30% 120 1 317 106 487
 URSI 0.057 0.01 -82.46% 323 1 420 102 510

ESMO 0.9 0.13 -85.56% 205 1 172 143 447
KUBN 0.197 0.02 -89.85% 59 760 28 271

: -88.07%
: , , 

, 
,

. 
,  –  – 

. 
, 

. , , 
, , 

, , 
. , ,  100%-

, 
. ,  ( ) 

 8% .

, 
. 

, , 
. , 

, 
.  ,  ,  

. 
, 

, . ,
 2009 , 

. 
, 

.



, 
, , 

, 
. , 

, 
, 

, .

 2009 .

P/E 09 EV/S 09 EV/EBITDA 09 P/IC

1.2 0.7 1.6 25.7
0.7 0.5 1.2 36.7
3.0 0.5 1.4 35.1
1.1 0.7 2.0 28.6
3.2 1.0 2.8 95.2
1.4 0.9 2.4 26.1
2.2 1.2 3.4 15.1

: 1.83 0.80 2.12 37.51
: , , , 

. , 
,  2009 . 

. , 
, 

, 
. 

.  
.

 2009 .

, $ MCap

0.54 132.8 2.27 319.8%
0.57 54.5 2.89 406.2%
0.210 185.0 0.737 251.1%
0.010 120.1 0.041 306.2%
0.0100 323.0 0.0149 49.0%
0.13 205.1 0.29 120.3%
0.020 59.2 0.071 255.3%

: 244%
: , , , 

,  
, . 

, . 
, 

 2008 . ,
. 

 – 47%),  (27.2%),  (25.1%). 
, 

.



 2008 .

1 , .
 2006 .

 1
, .

 2007 .
 2006 

2007 . 18.11.08,
.

,
%

NNSI 1.5776 2.1346 1.8561 16.06 11.56%

NNSIP 2.99 4.05 3.52 14.02 25.11%

ESPK 0.8 0.9 0.85 16.71 5.09%

ESPKP 2.4 2.76 2.58 14.1 18.30%

SPTL 0.357 0.642 0.4995 6.158 8.11%

SPTLP 0.858 3.997 2.4275 5.21 46.59%

ENCO 0.017 0.035 0.026 0.32 8.13%

ENCOP 0.0315 0.0664 0.04895 0.226 21.66%

URSI 0.0164 0.0228 0.0196 0.294 6.67%

URSIP 0.0266 0.047 0.0368 0.183 20.11%

CTLK 0.1999 0.3547 0.2773 3.57 7.77%

CTLKP 0.3893 0.691 0.54015 2.7 20.01%

UTEL 0.053 0.0821 0.06755 0.647 10.44%

UTELP 0.1218 0.1879 0.15485 0.57 27.17%

: 16.91%
: , , 

, 
. 

 – . 
 2008 .

2008 . 

.  –
 – 

. , 
. 

, 
. 

 2008  - 
   2008   -  34.5%,   EBITDA  –  56.7%,  

. , 
.

. 
,  72%

. , ,
. 

, , 
 60% . ,

, , 
 20% 

 -  ( ). 
, .



 2009 .

09.01.2008, $ 31.12.2008, $
, % Mcap, $ . S 09 EBITDA

09 E 09

akrn 58 10 -82.76% 477 1070.0 706.43 42.00

dgbz 0.46 0.23 -50.00% 166 348.9 192.60 77.27

tlaz 8.5 16 88.24% 1 554 678.9 245.70 123.77

silv 920 210 -77.17% 1 643 2391.0 1564.00 1133.00

urka 7.83 1.85 -76.37% 3 930 2032.0 1231.00 980.00

: -39,61%
: , , 

, 
   –  ,  

,  2009 . , 
.

  IPO  
  .

 2009 

EV 09 EV/S 09 EV/EBTDA
09 P/E 09

akrn 1 316 1.2 1.9 11.4
dgbz 208 0.6 1.1 2.1
tlaz 1 703 2.5 6.9 12.6
silv 2 259 0.9 1.4 1.5

urka 4 431 2.2 3.6 4.0
: 1.5 3.0 6.3

: , , 

, .
, 

, 
, , , 

. , 
. ,  2009 

. , 
 2009 . , 

, 

.
 2009 

, $ MCap
10 132.8 30.9 209.00%

0.23 54.5 0.88 282.61%
16 185 12.6 -21.25%
210 120.1 887 322.38%
1.85 323 7.8 321.62%

: 222,9%
: , , 

. 
,  120 . .



, . , 
, 

, -9,  1 . .

 2008 . ,  
,   

. 
, 

, 
85%.   ,

, 
.

, 
.

, , 5% 
, .

,   2008 . ,  ,
 2009  .  .  

. 
, 

.

 2009 .

2008, $ 2009, $

MCap, $
. P/E EV/

EBITDA EV/S

-1 OGKA 0.116000 0.009500 -92% 424.0 12.8 6.5 0.7
-2 OGKB 0.145000 0.007500 -95% 245.0 . 16.9 0.3
-3 OGKC 0.145000 0.008600 -94% 408.0 1.8 2 0.3
-4 OGKD 0.133000 0.009670 -93% 609.0 3.9 . .
-5 OGKE 0.177000 0.029000 -84% 1026.0 25 8.7 0.9
-6 OGKF 0.125000 0.007400 -94% 239.0 10.4 2.4 0.1
-1 TGKA 0.001270 0.000088 -93% 339.0 . 4.5 0.4
-2 TGKB 0.009600 0.000082 -99% 158.0 . . 0.6

 ( -3) MSNG 0.241000 0.024700 -90% 982.0 109.1 4.7 0.3
-4 TGKD 0.001100 0.000190 -83% 368.0 . . 0.4
-5 TGKE 0.000900 0.000097 -89% 119.0 4.3 . .
-6 TGKF 0.001150 0.000088 -92% 164.0 . 165.6 1.3
-7 ( ) TGKG 0.108000 0.007000 -94% 210.0 . 8.5 0.2

-8 TGKH 0.001400 0.001200 -14% 247.0 24.7 . .
-9 TGKI 0.000320 0.000033 -90% 258.0 4.6 0.4 0.0
-10 TGKJ 3.750000 0.920000 -75% 808.0 . . .
-11 TGKK 0.001610 0.000142 -91% 73.0 . 147 0.3

KZBE 0.028100 0.002400 -91% 170.0 . . 0.2
-13 ( ) TGKM 0.010200 0.000760 -93% 121.0 . . 0.3
-14 TGKN 0.000290 0.000073 -75% 57.0 . . .

HYDR 0.084000 0.017500 -79% 4288.0 7.8 5.2 2.0
IRAO 0.000740 0.000167 -77% 216.0 3.5 2.8 0.4

: -85.00% 18.9 28.9 0.5
: , , 



. , 
-6, , -6, -7, , -13

-14.

,  
, 

.

-9 . -9

,  II
 2008 .

, .

 2010 . , , 
, 

.

 2008 ., $ .

 2007 .  2007 . EBITDA  2007 .

-1 1145 -37% 33 -33% 117 -36%
-2 1352 -2% 0 -100% 25 -38%
-3 1248 -7% 230 -16% 168 282%
-4 1254 -2% 155 154% 155 26%
-5 1438 5% 41 -46% 146 -14%
-6 1433 0% 23 -70% 39 -77%
-1 975 -9% -5 -200% 85 -11%
-2 861 8% -150 . -108 -486%

 ( -3) 2966 -8% 9 -74% 216 -16%
-4 870 -13% -270 . -219 .
-5 476 -8% 28 115% 39 86%
-6 640 39% -11 -104% 5 -98%
-7 ( ) 1499 -8% -29 -232% 39 -69%

-8 653 -6% 10 900% 29 -37%
-9 1401 3% 56 93% 108 -2%
-10 730 -26% -5 -225% 18 -74%
-11 493 . -7 . 1 .

671 -12% -53 -145% -16 -107%
-13 ( ) 462 -5% -167 -404% -113 -223%
-14 172 -14% -17 -343% -12 -167%

2042 20% 553 58% 779 76%
901 . 62 . 122 .

:
: , , 



.

 2007  2008  EBITDA 2007  EBITDA 2008

-1 2.7% 2.9% 10.0% 10.2%
-2 0.1% 0.0% 2.9% 1.8%
-3 20.4% 18.4% 3.3% 13.5%
-4 4.8% 12.4% 9.6% 12.4%
-5 5.6% 2.9% 12.4% 10.2%
-6 5.3% 1.6% 11.5% 2.7%
-1 0.5% -0.5% 8.9% 8.7%
-2 -9.4% -17.4% 3.5% -12.5%

 ( -3) 1.1% 0.3% 8.0% 7.3%
-4 -20.9% -31.0% -20.8% -25.2%
-5 2.5% 5.9% 4.0% 8.2%
-6 60.4% -1.7% 66.0% 0.8%
-7 ( ) 1.3% -1.9% 7.7% 2.6%

-8 0.1% 1.5% 6.6% 4.4%
-9 2.1% 4.0% 8.1% 7.7%
-10 0.4% -0.7% 6.9% 2.5%
-11 . -1.4% . 0.2%

15.6% -7.9% 29.4% -2.4%
-13 ( ) 11.3% -36.1% 18.9% -24.5%
-14 3.5% -9.9% 9.0% -7.0%

20.6% 27.1% 26.0% 38.1%
. 6.9% . 13.5%

: 15.83% -2.50% 24.77% 3.33%
: , , 

  -
. 

, 

 1 .

, 
 $102  1 . , 

-5, -4, -8, -10 
. .

.

MCap, $
. IC, P/IC,  $/

-1 424 9531 44 129.0%
-2 245 8695 28 261.0%
-3 408 8357 49 109.0%
-4 609 8630 71 45.0%
-5 1026 8672 118 -14.0%
-6 239 9052 26 287.0%
-1 339 6278 54 89.0%
-2 158 2583 61 69.0%



 ( -3) 982 11100 88 15.0%
-4 368 3348 108 -6.0%
-5 119 2467 48 111.0%
-6 164 3113 53 94.0%
-7 ( ) 210 6880 30 235.0%

-8 247 3602 687 -85.0%
-9 258 3280 79 30.0%
-10 808 2785 290 -65.0%
-11 73 2026 36 184.0%

170 4375 39 163.0%
-13 ( ) 121 2518 48 112.0%
-14 57 646 88 16.0%

4288 25160 170 -40.0%
216 7578 29 257.0%

: 102.00 90.73%
: , , 

, 
,  2009 .

.

Free float  2009, $  1Y, $

-1 OGKA 32.30% 0.0095 0.019 100%
-2 OGKB 27.90% 0.0075 0.021 180%
-3 OGKC 17.60% 0.0086 0.017 98%
-4 OGKD 21.00% 0.00967 0.015 55%
-5 OGKE 8.40% 0.029 0.025 -14%
-6 OGKF 27.20% 0.0074 0.025 238%
-1 TGKA 20.60% 0.000088 0.00017 89%
-2 TGKB 20.00% 0.000082 0.00014 69%

MSNG 20.00% 0.0247 0.028 15%
-4 TGKD 11.60% 0.00019 0.00018 -6%
-5 TGKE 23.60% 0.000097 0.0002 111%
-6 TGKF 17.60% 0.000088 0.00017 94%
-7 ( ) TGKG 29.60% 0.007 0.02 186%

-8 TGKH 4.60% 0.0012 0.00018 -85%
-9 TGKI 15.90% 0.000033 0.000043 30%
-10 TGKJ 10.00% 0.92 0.32 -65%
-11 TGKK 12.70% 0.000142 0.0004 184%

KZBE 20.00% 0.0024 0.0063 163%
-13 ( ) TGKM 17.80% 0.00076 0.0016 112%
-14 TGKN 21.60% 0.000073 0.000085 16%

HYDR 37.10% 0.0175 0.01 -40%
IRAO 24.20% 0.000167 0.00045 169%

: 77.23%

-2, -6, -7,
 « ».  

, -5, -8, -10 
 « ».



 2008 .

2009, $ , $

ESPK 0.57 2.27 406.2%
NNSI 0.54 2.89 319.8%
ENCO 0.01 0.041 306.2%
SILV 210.0 887 322.38%
URKA 1.85 7.80 321.6%
DGBZ 0.23 0.88 282.6%

-6 OGKF 0.0074 0.025 238.0%
-7 ( ) TGKG 0.007 0.02 186.0%
-11 TGKK 0.000142 0.0004 184.0%
-2 OGKB 0.0075 0.021 181.0%

IRAO 0.000167 0.00045 169.0%

: 265.16%

.

 - ,
 9% . 

.
   2007 .  $927 . .,   $272 ., EBITDA  $350

.

 – .
 « » 

 - . 
),  « », 

 22 % .
 2007 .  $1204 . .,   $328 ., EBITDA  $465

.

 – , , 
 « ».  4% 

.  « »

.  2007 .  $123 .,
 $56 ., EBITDA  $82 .

-11
-11 ( . ) 

 — , 
. 

, 
 ( ) .

 « -11» — 2 026 , 
 – 8241 .  2008  493 . .

-6
-6 , 

, , , .
-6 

  .



-6  9 052 ,  – 2
704 .

 2007 .  $1439 .,  - $76 ., EBITDA - $166 .

-2
-2 , ,

,  -
.

-2  8 695 . 
 – 1 834 .  2007 .  $1375 ., 

- $2 ., EBITDA - $40 .

-7
 « » ( -7)  1 

2005 , ,
.

 21 
 6 879,7  — ,  30 687,2  —

.
 2007 .  $1633 .,  - $22 ., EBITDA - $125 .

 2008  " " 
, 

.  « »
.

, ,
 8000 .

.
, 

.   –  1,5  .  .
 – 77%.

 « » - ,
, , 

, .  11 
.  – 5,2 . 

.  –  700 .   –
79%.

 « »  –

. , 
 5 115 . .   (30% ) 

 20 .  (14% ). 
,  40,8%.   .  –

4,6 . . .  – 76%.
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.: (495) 980-24-98;
E-mail: info@alor.ru

samarin@alor.ru
.: (495) 980-24-98 ( . 1444)

geriya@alor.ru
.: (495) 980-24-98 ( . 1445)

lesina@alor.ru
.: (495) 980-24-98 ( . 1443)

peleshko@alor.ru
.: (495) 980-24-98 ( . 1445)

tokarev@alor.ru
.: (495) 980-24-98 ( . 1351)

merkulov@alor.ru
.: (495) 290-95-53, 980-24-98 ( . 1353,1354)
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